Ravines at Woodridge Il Homeowners Association
2019 Income and Expenses
Covers December 2019 ONLY

Income:

2019 Assessments collected in 2018
2019 Assessments collected in 2019
Total 2019 Assessments Paid
HOA Funds Transfer

Expenses:
Incorporation Fees
Management Fee
Total Expenses

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$7,170.00

$7,170.00

$10.00
$300.00

$310.00



