## Ravines at Woodridge II Homeowners Association 2019 Income and Expenses Covers December 2019 ONLY

\$310.00

Income:
---------

**Total Expenses** 

2019 Assessments collected in 2018	\$0.00
2019 Assessments collected in 2019	\$0.00
Total 2019 Assessments Paid	\$0.00
HOA Funds Transfer	\$7,170.00
	\$7,170.00
Expenses:	
Incorporation Fees	\$10.00
Management Fee	\$300.00